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Description

198310210001
94330

10/21/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NIVENS,
LARRY &
RAMONA

21 83

198711120003
55270

11/12/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

FOSTER,
ANTHONY T,
JR.

4 73

198903290000
87390

03/29/1989
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLECKLY,
OTTO
(CLECKLEY)

232 192

198903290000
88320

03/29/1989
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLECKLEY,
OTTO
(CLECKLY)

232 192

199106030001
57650

06/03/1991
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HILL, LARRY,
SR.

345 649 Other:BOOK
301, PAGE 969

198207020000
71070

07/02/1982
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD.
ANGELA

19 126

198310240001
95340

10/24/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCLELLAN,
DAVID &
TERESA

21 87

198310240001
95330

10/24/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAY,
ROBERT &
JOSEPHINE

21 91

198311040002
04560

11/04/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

JESSICA,
CARROLL

1 114

198312050002
19710

12/05/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROOKS,
ANNETTE

21 246

198312050002
19890

12/05/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROOKS,
JOHNNY

21 245

198405030000
91760

05/03/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

PARKER,
JAMIE

1 119

198604030000
83780

04/03/1986
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

FLOYD,
JAMES E.

2 512

198902280000
58680

02/28/1989
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

RANCONT,
JESSICA

5 712

198903290000
87790

03/29/1989
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
KENNETH

232 191

199003280000
86770

03/28/1990
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BRASHER,
MANENON A.
& GEN

284 506

199205150000
84691

05/15/1992
02:41:51

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROY, BONNIE


