Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198310210001 94330	10/21/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NIVENS, LARRY & RAMONA	21	83				
198711120003 55270	11/12/1987 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	FOSTER, ANTHONY T, JR.	4	73				
198903290000 87390	03/29/1989 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLECKLY, OTTO (CLECKLEY)	232	192				
198903290000 88320	03/29/1989 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLECKLEY, OTTO (CLECKLY)	232	192				
199106030001 57650	06/03/1991 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HILL, LARRY, SR.	345	649				Other:BOOK 301, PAGE 969
198207020000 71070	07/02/1982 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD. ANGELA	19	126				
198310240001 95340	10/24/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCLELLAN, DAVID & TERESA	21	87				
198310240001 95330	10/24/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAY, ROBERT & JOSEPHINE	21	91				
198311040002 04560	11/04/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	JESSICA, CARROLL	1	114				
198312050002 19710	12/05/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROOKS, ANNETTE	21	246				
198312050002 19890	12/05/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROOKS, JOHNNY	21	245				
198405030000 91760	05/03/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	PARKER, JAMIE	1	119				
198604030000 83780	04/03/1986 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	FLOYD, JAMES E.	2	512				
198902280000 58680	02/28/1989 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	RANCONT, JESSICA	5	712				
198903290000 87790	03/29/1989 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, KENNETH	232	191				
199003280000 86770	03/28/1990 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BRASHER, MANENON A. & GEN	284	506				
199205150000 84691	05/15/1992 02:41:51	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROY, BONNIE						